ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NO 30 (NEMMARA to KOZHINJAMPARA)

Name
Faculty Incharge [ppone
number
Name |(Mr. MANIKANDAN
priver one 18086919159
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)

1 PUZHAKKALTHARA 6.55
2 NEMMARA BUS STAND 7.00
3 VITHANASHERY SCHOOL 7.05
4 MULLAIKAL 7.07
5 KOLLANGODE 7.20
6 PUTHU NAGARAM 7.30
7 THATHAMANGALAM 7.35
8 CHITTUR 7.40
9 KAMBILICHUNGAM 7.45
10 |[NALLEPILLY 7.50
11 KUTAMPARAI 7.55
12 |KOZHINJAMPARA BUS STAND 8.00
13 |KAIKATTI 8.05
14 |RV PUDHUR 8.08
15 |NADUPUNI 8..10
16 |AKSHAYA 8.35




